

Dear Sponsor,

The Simi Valley Girls Softball (SVGS) League is a 501 (c)3 organization that has operated in Simi Valley for over 25 years. The league provides girls ages 4 to 18 with the opportunity to learn about and participate in the game of Fastpitch Softball, while reinforcing principles of integrity, sportsmanship, scholarship and strong family values. We have produced some extremely capable athletes who are prepared to contribute significantly to their families and communities.

The success of the SVGS Program is heavily dependent on individuals and businesses that support Girls Fastpitch Softball. We are actively seeking team sponsors. Sponsorship money is used for uniforms, equipment, and to defray other incidental costs.

Your contribution may be tax-deductible and is sincerely appreciated by the Simi Valley Girls Softball Program. Please make your check payable to SVGS. We are a non-profit organization, and our tax ID is 77-0303573.

We appreciate your support.

Sincerely,

Veronica Mora

Veronica Mora President Simi Valley Girls Softball